Pos Licencia

1 CB00787848
2 CB08121523
CB00748697

4 V06004896
CB18336047
CB54660000

7 CB23228129
CB54274716
CB05018626
CB04120616
CB54660300
CB28025541
13 CB79047054
CB00801691
CB00332108
16 CB09763066
CB00046314
CB54640728
19 CB28180254
CB28087079
21 CB54223309
CB03513090
CB00653280
CB08118570

25 533773141

CB00124844
CB08172103
CB03025782
CB28274072
30 CB54047058
CB03025041
CB00048882
CB03045941
34 CB03084081
CB54338254
CB03223856
CB03334995
38 CB28175472
CB54274216
CB54333421
41 CB05046245
CB54333452
CB54640466
Lv06155140
45 CB54387691
CB03025569

CIRCUIT ANDBANK 2014

R.C.G.CERDANA 25 Y 26 DE ABRIL 2014

HANDIACP INFERIOR
Nombre

MORAT CARDONA, RICARD
ROS GENER, MANUEL
ARDERIU SOLER, JOAN

DASI MARTINEZ DE VALLEJO VICENTE
SALAMANCA RIQUELME,MARIO GERMA

SANCHEZ PUERTA, ANTONI
ACHA SUDER, GONZALO

ARMENGOL WHITTAKER, RAMON

VILAGUT ORTA EVA
FUSTER OBREGON, SALVADOR
JOU FABREGAS, JAUME

ARTOLA LOPEZ DE CASTRO ADOLFO

ESCABROS DURO, JOSEP
PONS GARASA, OSCAR
RABERT RIERA,JORDI

PRATS BARRULL GUILLEM
RABANAL ADELL, AXEL-XAVIER
LORENZO PALLAS, DANIEL
BAQUES LOPEZ, XAVIER

MARRO CLARAMUNT, FCO. JAVIER

PARRILLA VELA, ALBERTO

ESCRIBANO PUIGBERTRAN RAMON

ISLA MATEU, MARC
ARMENTER VIDAL, JAVIER
ESTEVE RIGALL, DAVID

PEREZ SIERRA, PAU
DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS
CLOT PRAT JOSE M2

ROVIRA GARCIA, LUIS
ARMENGOL NAUDI, TONI
BERTRAN MARQUEZ FELIPE
ROSSELL PONS,JOSEP

MARIN LOPEZ ENRIQUE
SAGNIER TARAMONA JOAQUIN
AMADOR JIMENEZ, ALFRED
FABREGAT MORA JORDI

LE MONNIER MATA ALFONSO
LARDIES GIMENEZ, EDUARDO
JAUREGUI BERAZA, ADRIAN
RIEGER CARRABINA,GERARD
SAGNIER TARAMONA ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ANTONI
SALVADORES FUENTES, JULIO
MENGUAL GARCIA M2 ANGELES
GARCIA BRITTES, ANTONIO
ROSAL BERTRAND LUIS
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7,3
10,5
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12
11
16
1
3
13
2
2
4
6
15
15
9
11
11
3
3
14
5
13
9
11
13
17
2
3
11
11
14
5
8
10
16
11
13
13
15
6
12
17
14
16
16
19
6
10

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

40
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
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33
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31
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30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
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26
26
25
25
25
25
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CB03083585
CB00334414
CB00334488
CB04047097
CB04020867
CB18269542
CB05016092
54 CB23124674
CB00047743
CB00334415
57 CB54226082
CB00084593
59 CB00643441
60 CB06015585
CM05044472
62 CB28650702
63 LV78640139

LINCOLN PASCUAL HUGO
MONTANE VIAOLAS,GILBERT
SOTO GAYA, VICEN€

COT DE TORRES,EDUARDO
SERRA NONELL, ANTONIO
SOLER RIERA, JAIME
SCANELL, JEROME

ACHA VILLAR JOSE LUIS
VICENS TORRADAS, JOSEP
MONTANE PONS,GILBERT
ZUNZARREN JETHANI, AXEL
SERRA SERRA,JAUME
PERNIA MORENO, MOISES
VILAGUT SALA,CARLOS
COSTALES ARTIEDA, CARLOS
MORENO HERNANDEZ, IGNACIO
TEJERO ARNAL, JORDI
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